HORST LOADER ATTACHMENTS

Pos Part # Description Qty.
3 HF-21818PP Hose Clamp Assembly (3/4" OD Hose) 6
11 LP-101007 GRL Grapple Post 2
12 LP-101001 GRL Mounting Post 2
13 LP-101004 GRL Grapple Arm 2
14 LP-101008 GRL84 Tine Tube 1
15 LP-101009 Grapple Tine Tube Clamp 2
16 LP-101010 11/2"0D x 7 1/2" Pin 2
17 LP-101012 1"OD x 7 1/2" Pin 2
18 LP-101011 1" OD x 5 3/4" Pin 2
20 LP-101003 GRL Claw 4
22 LP-101002 Grapple Mount Gusset 4
23 11-1592 3/4" x 6 1/2" Heavy Hex Bolt 6
24 11-1564 3/4" Locking nut 14
25 11-1562 1" Lock Nut 4
26  11-1565 1" x 3" Bolt 4
27 11-1567 3/4" x 3 Bolt 8
28 112078 5/16" Lock Nut 4
29 112079 5/16" x 2 1/4" Bolt 4
30 11-1584 3/8" Locknut 2
31 11-1263 3/8 X 3 Hex Bolt 2
32 LP-101006 Guard (Optional) 1
34 LP-101013 GRL72 Tine Tube 1
35 LP-101008 GRL84 Tine Tube 1
35 LP-101013 GRL72 Tine Tube 1

Dng . GRL - Large Utility Grapple (C Page # 1




